Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:50 PM

Court Case Type Date Starting Status
Number Filed Instrument

Yambhill County Circuit CV99317  Civil 12/03/99 Petition Closed

Court Other Inactive

Case Participants

Name Role Address

ARMSTRONG JOHN MICHAEL
RANCHE BRADLEY

DAILEY KATHLEEN MARY
HITCHCOCK JOHN W
ARMSTRONG MIC

DAILEY KATHLEEN MARY
COLLINS JOHN L
ARMSTRONG CAROL
ARMSTRONG JOHN MATTHEW
RANCHE STEPHANIE
WINDERMERE PACIFIC CREST RLTY
PACIFIC CREST REALTY INC
BEASLEY HEATHER C
RICHARDSON WILLIAM L
ARMSTRONG AMANDA
OLSON WM KELLY A

STONE RONALD W
ARMSTRONG MATTHEW
OLSON WM KELLY A

Event Summary

Date ID Event

12/03/99 1 Petition

12/09/99 2 Petition

12/09/99 3 Order Appt Guardian Ad Litem
12/17/99 4 Complaint Amended

01/25/00 5 Return Summons/Sub Service
01/25/00 6 Certificate

Alias - Plaintiff
Defendant

Attorney - Plaintiff
Judge

Plaintiff

Attorney - Plaintiff
Judge

Plaintiff

Alias - Plaintiff
Defendant

Alias - Defendant
Defendant

Attorney - Defendant
Judge

Plaintiff

Attorney - Defendant
Judge

Plaintiff

Attorney - Defendant

Related Event



Oregon Case Detail

01/25/00
01/25/00
01/25/00
03/13/00
04/20/00
04/25/00
04/27/00
04/27/00
04/27/00
05/12/00
06/01/00
07/13/00
07/13/00
09/06/00
09/06/00
10/03/00
11/21/00
11/21/00
11/21/00
02/01/01
02/01/01
02/01/01

28

Return Summons/Sub Service
Return Service Summons
Certificate

Complaint Amended
Answer Affirmative Defense
Answer

Trial Twelve Person Jury
Notice of Trial

Answer Amended

Notice of Trial

Order to Continue

Trial Twelve Person Jury
Notice of Trial

Request Admissions
Request Admissions
Response

Judgment Dismissal
Closed

Notice Entry of Judgment
Petition

Order

Agreement

Judgment Summary

Date

Jgmt #

Judgment Status

Status Date

7/6/10 3:50 PM



