<u>Court</u>	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u> Filed	<u>Starting</u> <u>Instrument</u>	<u>Status</u>
Yamhill County Circuit Court	CV99317	Civil Other	12/03/99	Petition	Closed Inactive

Case Participants

Name	Role	Address
ARMSTRONG JOHN MICHAEL	Alias - Plaintiff	
RANCHE BRADLEY	Defendant	
DAILEY KATHLEEN MARY	Attorney - Plaintiff	
HITCHCOCK JOHN W	Judge	
ARMSTRONG MIC	Plaintiff	
DAILEY KATHLEEN MARY	Attorney - Plaintiff	
COLLINS JOHN L	Judge	
ARMSTRONG CAROL	Plaintiff	
ARMSTRONG JOHN MATTHEW	Alias - Plaintiff	
RANCHE STEPHANIE	Defendant	
WINDERMERE PACIFIC CREST RLTY	Alias - Defendant	
PACIFIC CREST REALTY INC	Defendant	
BEASLEY HEATHER C	Attorney - Defendant	
RICHARDSON WILLIAM L	Judge	
ARMSTRONG AMANDA	Plaintiff	
OLSON WM KELLY A	Attorney - Defendant	
STONE RONALD W	Judge	
ARMSTRONG MATTHEW	Plaintiff	
OLSON WM KELLY A	Attorney - Defendant	

Event Summary

Date	<u>ID</u>	Event	Related Event
12/03/99	1	Petition	
12/09/99	2	Petition	
12/09/99	3	Order Appt Guardian Ad Litem	
12/17/99	4	Complaint Amended	
01/25/00	5	Return Summons/Sub Service	
01/25/00	6	Certificate	

01/25/00	7	Return Summons/Sub Service
01/25/00	8	Return Service Summons
01/25/00	9	Certificate
03/13/00	10	Complaint Amended
04/20/00	11	Answer Affirmative Defense
04/25/00	12	Answer
04/27/00	13	Trial Twelve Person Jury
04/27/00	14	Notice of Trial
04/27/00	15	Answer Amended
05/12/00	16	Notice of Trial
06/01/00	17	Order to Continue
07/13/00	18	Trial Twelve Person Jury
07/13/00	19	Notice of Trial
09/06/00	20	Request Admissions
09/06/00	21	Request Admissions
10/03/00	22	Response
11/21/00	23	Judgment Dismissal
11/21/00	24	Closed
11/21/00	25	Notice Entry of Judgment
02/01/01	26	Petition
02/01/01	27	Order
02/01/01	28	Agreement

Judgment Summary

Date	<u>Jgmt #</u>	<u>Judgment</u>	<u>Status</u>	Status Date
------	---------------	-----------------	---------------	-------------